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MONDAY, JULY 27, 1987 CONTINUED 

712252 
712256 
712267 
TARPSP 
712270 
712271 
712272 
712273 
712294 
712304 
712310 
712313 
712316 
712324 
712344 
712424 
712425 
712428 
712431 
712432 
712455 
712456 
712457 
712458 
712459 
712440 
712469 
712547 
712598 
712644 
712685 
712697 
712720 
712721 
712726 
712735 
712771 
712772 
712816 
712817 
712854 
712340 
712990 
713930 
713031 
713032 
713033 
713934 
713035 
713036 
713047 
7139049 
713074 
713074 
713153 
713143 
713154 
713174 
713175 
713176 
713177 
713246 
713247 
713252 
713253 
713254 
713265 
713267 
713276 
713278 
713280 
713284 
713297 
713305 
713324 
7133E6 
713327 
713=EB8 
7132E9 

THERMAL SYSTEMS INC 
SCHULZ, TAVA JO 
WOODFORK, CLARENCE 
ENGSTROM, LAEL 
MCLAIN, ROGER 
CROOK, PAMELA 
LAMBERT, LYNDA 
O'BRIEN, PAT 
OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE 
TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO 
GOLD SPOT DAIRY 
STUART C IRBY CO 
XEROX CORPORATION 
ALMED CORPORATION 
CONTINENTAL’ BAKING CO 
GOLD SPOT DAIRY 
SAFEWAY STORES 
CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC 
TULSA BEEF: & : 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
MID CENTRAL/SYSCO 
WM E DAVIS: & SONS INC 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
SCOTT RICE } 
ANACOMP 
OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES 
XEROX CORPORATION 
MID CONTINENT SURGICAL 
SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS 
SCOTT RICE | | 
AIR & ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL 
ROCHE BIOMEDICAL 
PARADYNE CORPORATION 
SCOTT RICE 
DICTAPHONE 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. 
FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
SAFEWAY STORES 
MIRACLE RECREATION 
TULSA BEEF & 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
MID CENTRAL/SYSCO 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC 
WESCHE CO. | 
AMERICAN UPHOLSTERY 
VOLK CLIP ART 
VOLK CLIP ART 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
SCOTT RICE 
SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS 
COMMERCIAL. LUMBER CO 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER co 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
CARR, WAYNE 
IBM 
OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC 
OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC 
OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC 
SCOTT RICE 
FAISCO INC 
BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 
SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS 
A & E DISTRIBUTING 
HASTINGS, JOAN 
OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC 
DAYCOA INC 
WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
MID CENTRAL/SYSCO 
CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS 
FADLER COMPANY INC. 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

518.00 
58.27 
44.99 

112.45 
117.47 
79.75 
68.88 
74.99 
143.80 
640.00 
61.50 

166.00 
264.58 

3,990.00 
273.48 

1,762.15 
840.25 
207.22 

1,473.69 
422.42 

1,985.15 
689.B0 
954.49 

1,446.96 
562.83 
381.40 
130.22 
152.70 

1,513.60 
102.00 
99.23 
12.36 

317.36 
28.40 
34.00 

3,062.58 
721.54 
458.85 
531.30 
531.30 
601.52 
632.57 
396.36 

6,439.50 
1,670.20 
1,434.70 

683.13 
596.50 
442.52 
343.80 
59.48 
38.00 
199.50 
99.25 
75.90 

215.18 
78.48 
69.00 

682.88 
632.53 
556.88 

1,000.00 
126.77 

3,122.85 
5,522.40 
1,766.40 

311.16 
71.40 
80.00 

376.69 
82.92 

405.80 
1,016.48 
3,762.87 

206.40 
1,936.46 
1,238.84 

353.5 
911.40 


