MONDAY, JULY 27	7, 1987 CONTINUED		
712252 712266	THERMAL SYSTEMS INC SCHULZ, TAVA JO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	518.00 68.27
712267	WOODFORK, CLARENCE	SERVICES	64.99
712259	ENGSTROM, LAEL	SERVICES	112.65
712270 712271	MCLAIN, ROGER CROOK, PAMELA	SERVICES SERVICES	117.47
712272	LAMBERT, LYNDA	SERVICES	79.75 68.88
712273	O'BRIEN, PAT	SERVICES	74.99
712294	OKLAHOMA TURNPIKE	SERVICES	143.80
712304 712310	TULSA MEDICAL COLLEGE CONTINENTAL BAKING CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	640.00 61.50
712313	GOLD SPOT DAIRY	SERVICES	166.00
712316	STUART C IRBY CO	SERVICES	264.58
712324 712344	XEROX CORPORATION ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	3,990.00
712424	CONTINENTAL: BAKING CO	SERVICES SERVICES	273.68 1,762.15
712425	GOLD SPOT DAIRY	SERVICES	860.25
712428 712431	SAFEWAY STORES CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	SERVICES	207.22
712432	DURR FILLAUER MEDICAL INC	SERVICES SERVICES	1,473.69 422.42
712455	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	1,985.15
712456	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	689.B0
712457 712458	MID CENTRAL/SYSCO WM E DAVIS: & SONS INC	SERVICES SERVICES	954.49 1,446.96
712459	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	562.83
712460	GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	381.60
712469 712547	SCOTT RICE ANACOMP	SERVICES SERVICES	130.22 152.70
712598	OKLAHOMA STATE INDUSTRIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,513.60
712644	XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICES	102.00
712685 712697	MID CONTINENT SURGICAL SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES SERVICES	99.23 12.36
712720	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	317.36
712721	AIR & ELECTRIC INDUSTRIAL		28.40
712726 712735	ROCHE BIOMEDICAL PARADYNE CORPORATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
712771	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	721.54
712772	DICTAPHONE	SERVICES	458.85
712816 712817	NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP. NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP.	SERVICES SERVICES	531.30 531.30
712854	FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC	SERVICES	601.52
712860 E	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	632.57
712900 713030	SAFEWAY STORES MIRACLE RECREATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	396.36 6,439.00
713031	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	1,670.20
713032	WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	SERVICES	1,434.70
713033 713034	MID CENTRAL/SYSCO FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES SERVICES	683.13 596.50
713035	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS	SERVICES	442.62
713036	GEORGES OF OKLAHOMA INC	SERVICES	343.80
713047 713049	WESCHE CO. AMERICAN UPHOLSTERY	SERVICES SERVICES	59.48 38.00
713074	VOLK CLIP ART	SERVICES	199.50
713074 713153	VOLK CLIP ART	SERVICES	99.25
713133 713163 E	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	75.00 215.18
713154	SCOTT RICE	SERVICES	78.48
713174 713175	SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	69.00
713176	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES SERVICES	682.88 632.53
713177	COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO	SERVICES	556.88
713246 713247	CARR, WAYNE IBM	SERVICES	1,000.00
713252	OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES SERVICES	126.77
713253	OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	3,122.85 5,522.40
713254 713265	OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC	SERVICES	1,766.40
713267	SCOTT RICE FAISCO INC	SERVICES SERVICES	311.16
713276	BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SERVICES	71.40 80.00
713278 713280	BIG 4 SERVICE &	SERVICES	376.69
713284	SUNDANCE OFFICE PRODUCTS A & E DISTRIBUTING	SERVICES	82.92
713297	HASTINGS, JOAN	SERVICES SERVICES	405.80 1,016.68
713305 713324	OKLAHOMA OSTEOPATHIC DAYCOA INC	SERVICES	3,762.87
713326	MW E DAVIS % SONS INC	SERVICES	206.40
713327	MID CENTRAL/SYSCO	SERVICES SERVICES	1,936.66 1,238.84
713328 713329	CITY-WIDE DISTRIBUTORS FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	353.37
	THE TIME.	SERVICES	911.40